
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (EVEN SEMESTER 2019-20) 

S.No. Particulars/Activity Date Day Responsibilities 

1. 
Commencement of Classes for 
II/III/IVyear’s students. 

16-01-2020 Thursday   

2. ICT @ IITK Quiz 31-01-2020 Friday   

3. Internal Hackathon @ABESIT 04-02-2020 Tuesday   

4. Class Test 1 
10-02-2020 to 
13-02-2020 

Monday to 

Thursday 
Prof Kaushal Kishor 

5. IT Technical Club Event 1 13-02-2020 Thursday Prof Bipin Kumar Rai 

6. Project Progress Presentation 1 14-02-2020 Friday Prof Kaushal Kishor 

8. Workshop/Expert Talk February 2020   
Prof Shivani Sharma /Prof. Faraj 
Chishti 

9. Students Feedback-I 17-02-2020 Monday Prof. Sonika Bhatnagar 

10. Alumni Meet 2020 22-02-2020 Saturday   

11. Industrial Visit 1 February 2020   Prof Sumit Kumar/Prof Faraj Chishti 

12. Class Test 2 
02-03-2020 to 
05-03-2020 

Monday to 

Thursday 
Prof Kaushal Kishor 

13. Workshop/Expert Talk March 2020   
Prof Shivani Sharma /Prof. Faraj 
Chishti 

14. Sessional Test-I 
16-03-2020 to 
21-03-2020 

Monday to 

Saturday 
  

15. Student Feedback 2 23-03-2020 Monday Prof. Sonika Bhatnagar 

16. IT Technical Club Event 2 26-03-2020 Thursday Prof Bipin Kumar Rai 

17. Project Progress Presentation 2 27-03-2020 Friday Prof Kaushal Kishor 

18. Industrial Visit 2 March 2020   
Prof Sumit Kumar /Prof Faraj 
Chishti 

19. IT Technical Club Event 3 02-04-2020 Thursday Prof Bipin Kumar Rai 

20. Class Test 3 
06-04-2020 to 
09-04-2020 

Monday to 

Thursday 
  

  21. Workshop/Expert Talk April 2020   
Prof Shivani Sharma / Prof. Faraj 
Chishti 

  22. Project Progress Presentation 3 17-04-2020 Friday Prof Kaushal Kishor 

23. Industrial Visit 3 April 2020   
Prof Sumit Kumar /Prof Faraj 
Chishti 

24. Sessional Test -2 
20-04-2020 to 
25-04-2020 

Monday to 
Saturday 

  

  End Semester Examination                                                As per University Schedule 
 


